N OO o b WON =

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

PANN

URPTD

UMPQUA PUBLIC

TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT

Effective Date 9/15/2025

MONDAY - FRIDAY SCHEDULE

GREYLINE - WINSTON
StopNo.|  Locaon | SounBound

Umpqua College Road @ UCC

Washington & Rose

Ingram Drive @ Ingram Books - Visitor Entrance
Carnes Road @ Sunrise Enterprises
Lookingglass Road @ Glenhart Ave - Winston
Douglas Blvd (HWY 42) @ Abby's - Winston
Cobb Street - Behind Dillard Store

Cobb Street - Behind Dillard Store

Thompson Ave @ Riverbend Park - Winston
HWY 42 @ Kelly's Corner Pullout

Carnes Road @ Sunrise Enterprises

Ingram Drive @ Ingram Books - Visitor Entrance
Washington & Rose

Umpqua College Road @ UCC

7:08 AM
7:25 AM

7:45 AM
8:04 AM
8:14 AM
8:22 AM
8:29 AM
8:34 AM
8:37 AM

8:55 AM
8:58 AM
9:03 AM
9:08 AM
9:14 AM
9:24 AM

10:47 AM
10:57 AM
11:05 AM
11:12 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM

11:40 AM
11:43 AM
11:48 AM
11:53 AM
11:59 AM
12:09 PM

2:02PM
2:12PM
2:20 PM
2:27 PM
2:32 PM
2:35PM

2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:52 PM
2:58 PM
3:08 PM
3:25PM

3:35PM
4:07 PM
4:17 PM
4:25 PM
4:32 PM
4:37 PM
4:40 PM

4:45PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:57 PM
5:02PM
5:12PM

5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:38 PM
5:45PM
5:50 PM
5:58 PM

6:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:07 PM
6:12 PM
6:18 PM
6:28 PM



FARES:

-
A
R

&

&

Regular One Way $1.50
(correct change only.
Drivers do not carry
change.)

Reduced Fare $.75
Seniors, People with disability,
Medicare Cardholders

Veterans Ride Free
With VAID

For your convenience, all buses are
equipped with bike racks. For Park &
Ride, Flag Stop information or
assistance planning your trip, please
contact our office at 541-440-6500.

All buses are wheelchair
accessible.

Passes and ticket books may be purchased from any
driver or at our office 516 SE Jackson Street, Roseburg,
OR 97470

PASSES:

Day Pass $3

12 Ticket Book $15
Regular Calendar Month Pass $40
Senior/Disabled $20
UCC Pass $50
Children 17 and Under FREE

www.umpquatransit.org



