



Effective Date 9/15/2025

MONDAY – FRIDAY SCHEDULE

GREYLINE - WINSTON

Stop No.	Location	South Bound				
1	Umpqua College Road @ UCC	7:45 AM				3:35 PM
2	Washington & Rose	8:04 AM	10:47 AM	2:02 PM	4:07 PM	5:20 PM
3	Ingram Drive @ Ingram Books - Visitor Entrance	8:14 AM	10:57 AM	2:12 PM	4:17 PM	5:30 PM
4	Carnes Road @ Sunrise Enterprises	8:22 AM	11:05 AM	2:20 PM	4:25 PM	5:38 PM
5	Lookingglass Road @ Glenhart Ave - Winston	8:29 AM	11:12 AM	2:27 PM	4:32 PM	5:45 PM
6	Douglas Blvd (HWY 42) @ Abby's - Winston	8:34 AM	11:17 AM	2:32 PM	4:37 PM	5:50 PM
7	Cobb Street - Behind Dillard Store	8:37 AM	11:20 AM	2:35 PM	4:40 PM	5:58 PM

Stop No.	Location	North Bound					
8	Cobb Street - Behind Dillard Store	8:55 AM	11:40 AM	2:40 PM	4:45 PM	6:00 PM	
9	Thompson Ave @ Riverbend Park - Winston	8:58 AM	11:43 AM	2:43 PM	4:48 PM	6:03 PM	
10	HWY 42 @ Kelly's Corner Pullout	9:03 AM	11:48 AM	2:47 PM	4:52 PM	6:07 PM	
11	Carnes Road @ Sunrise Enterprises	9:08 AM	11:53 AM	2:52 PM	4:57 PM	6:12 PM	
12	Ingram Drive @ Ingram Books - Visitor Entrance	9:14 AM	11:59 AM	2:58 PM	5:02 PM	6:18 PM	
13	Washington & Rose	7:08 AM	9:24 AM	12:09 PM	3:08 PM	5:12 PM	6:28 PM
14	Umpqua College Road @ UCC	7:25 AM			3:25 PM		

FARES:



Regular One Way \$1.50
(correct change only.
Drivers do not carry
change.)



Reduced Fare \$.75
Seniors, People with disability,
Medicare Cardholders



Veterans Ride Free
With VA ID



For your convenience, all buses are
equipped with bike racks. For Park &
Ride, Flag Stop information or
assistance planning your trip, please
contact our office at 541-440-6500.



All buses are wheelchair
accessible.

Passes and ticket books may be purchased from any
driver or at our office 516 SE Jackson Street, Roseburg,
OR 97470

PASSES:

Day Pass	\$3
12 Ticket Book	\$15
Regular Calendar Month Pass	\$40
Senior/Disabled	\$20
UCC Pass	\$50
Children 17 and Under	FREE

www.umpquatransit.org